PAVUK HLAVNA SU TAZ - DIEVCATA

CELKOVE PORADIE - BODY

N ~WNE

120b
100b
80b
70b
50b
46b
43b
40b

5.-6.
miesto

7.-8.
miesto

Weissova

6 3

HLAVNA SUTAZ:

Weissova

BéreSova
6 4
BéreSova
BéreSova
6 3
Safarova
Safarova
6 2
Mackova
Weissova

Mackova

UMIESTNENIE 1-8

1 Cisovska

Cisovska
Weissova 6 2
Cisovska
Gondorova 6 2
Gondorova
4 BéreSova 6 2
3 Knotekova
Knotekova
Safarova 63
Ustohalova
Mackova 6 3
Ustohalova
2 Ustohalova |6 2
Gondorova
Gondorova
Knotekova |6 4

Cisovska

6 3

3.-4.
miesto



